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| cusTOM PROD

TAF EGAA
BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF EGPF
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF EGPK
TEMPO
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF EGPO
TEMPO
BECMG

TAF EIDW
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO
TEMPO

TAF EINN
TEMPO
TEMPO
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO

TAF ENBR
BECMG
TEMPO

181701z 1818/1918 18005KT 9999 FEW01l2 SCTO030
1819/1822 18015G25KT 8000 RA —-RADZ BKNO1l2
1822/1918 4000 +RA RADZ BKNOO7 PROB30

1823/1911
1911/1918

BKN0OO4 PROB30
9999 NSW SCT012 BKNO20

181657z 1818/1918 VRBO3KT 9999 FEW01l5 SCT030 PROB30

1818/1821
1823/1918
1900/1918
1902/1905
1905/1910

4000 -DZ BKNOOS8

6000 RA BKNO010 PROB30
3000 +RA RADZ BKNOO7
21010KT PROB30
21015G25KT

181657z 1818/1918 VRBO3KT 9999 FEW020 SCTO030

1822/1918
1822/1908
1901/1904
1903/1918

6000 RA BKNO1l2 PROB30
4000 RADZ +RA BKNO0OS8
21010KT PROB30
21015G25KT

181958z 1821/1906 22005KT 9999 SCT030 PROB30

1821/1906
1903/1906

8000 —RA BKNO14
06010KT

181700z 1818/1918 16005KT 9999 SCT020

1818/1820
1822/1902
1906/1908
1908/1918
1908/1918

19008KT PROB40

BKNOO9

16013KT

17015G25KT 4000 —-SHRA BKNO1ll PROB40
2500 SHRA BKNO0OS8

181700z 1818/1918 15010KT 9999 FEW010 BKNO15

1818/1823
1820/1823
1823/1901
1905/1915
1910/1912
1914/1916
1915/1918

1818/1918
1818/1821
1915/1918

3000 —RADZ BR BKNOO7 PROB40
RADZ BKNO0O4

BKNOOS

16015G25KT 2500 SHRA BKNO012
18014KT 9999 SCTO015

14012KT PROB40

3500 RA BKNO14

35010KT 9999 FEWO025TCU
VRBOSKT
08010KT



